Il futuro (irregular verbs)

10

11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
6) LORO/DOVERE
8) IO/VEDERE
9) NOI/VEDERE
10) TU/VEDERE
11) IO/DOVERE
15) I0/SAPERE
16) LEI/SAPERE
19) LEI/VEDERE
20) NOI/SAPERE
21) TU/DIMENTICARE

Vertical
1) LORO/COMINCIARE
2) IO/CADERE
3) TU/DOVERE
4) NOI/CADERE
5) NOI/DOVERE
7) LORO/VEDERE
11) TU/DARE
12) VOI/VEDERE
13) I0/AVERE
14) TU/CADERE
17) LEI/CADERE
18) LEI/DOVERE




SOLUTION

V|IE[D|R|O

D|O|VI|[R]|O

S|A|P|R]|O

S|IA|P|R|JE|[M]|O

VI(E|D|IR|E[M]O

DIO|V|IR|A|IN|N]|O

CIHIE|R]A

VIE|ID|R]|A

VIE|D|R|A

MIE|INI|T




